
F1690%M1/ASJA19/2024-28/ 

PANR ROR PART TIME CONTRACTUAL TEACHERS ROR THE ACADEMIC SESSION 2024-25 

S.N NAME OF CANDIDATE 

6 

7 

43 

12 

33 

2 MISS REETU 

13 

31 

14 

15 
16 
17 

18 

10 Reeha Thakur 

11 Anjali 

19 

22 

23 

RACHNA DEVI 

GARIMA 

SANJEEDA BALI 

LAKSHMI 

SAMITA SONI 
SATWINDER KAUR 
Rama 

Shvanl Thakur 

SHR| P.M. Shri Kendriya Vidynlaya No. 1 (AFS) Pathankot 
(on sut onomous body under the Mnistry of Educat kon, Govt. of Indis ) 

Simran Pathania 
Taswinder Kumar 

Anshika Vats 

Kirandeep Kaur 
Shivanl Pathania 

20 Sanjeeda Bali 

Aanchal Saini 

Chelsee 

21 SAPANA DEVI 

Aparna Saini 

PRABHJOT KAUR 

RANO DEVI 

25 LASHMI DEVI 

AMITA SYAL 

26 RADHA RANI 

27 ROMA 

28 SAKSHI GUPTA 

29 ARUSHI 

30 SALONI DOGRA 

32 NIDHI SINGH 

SUSHMA CHAWLA 

KARAN KUMAR 

34 VIRESH KUMAR 

35 NANCY MARTIN 

36 ANITA RANI 

37 KAMALDEEP 

38 SHIVANI PATHANIA 

39 YOGESHWAR SINGH 

40SHUBHAM LATA 

41 NIDHI CHARMA 
42 NTASHA RANA 

GEETA SHARMA 

KUMARI MEBNAKSH 

ATHERI HUSBAND NAME QUALIRCATION 
SATISH KUMAR 

RAM LUBHAYA 

PUNEET HANDA 

SONU SHARMA 

MUKESH KUMAR 

Deepak soni 
|Inderjit Singh 
Sunil Kumar 

Sarta Slngh Pathanla 
Parveen Singh 
Naresh Kumar 

Bhupinder Singh 
Kishan Chand 
Rohit Kr Sharma 

Darbar Singh 
Surinder Singh 
Arun Kumar 

Mr.Rakesh 
Sham Kumar Saini 

Sonu Sharma 

|SHAMSHER SINGH 

JOGINDER SINGH 

TILAK RAJ 

VARUN GUPTA 

PAWAN KUMAR 

SURJIT. SINGH 

SARWAN KUMAR 

DR. AMANDEEP GUPTA 

MR. AKHIL VERMA 

MR. TILAK RAJ 

MR. RAMESH KUMAR 
MR. SANDEEP 

MR. ASHOK KUMAR 

MR. UTTAM CHAND 

MARTIN DASS 

RAJNEESH MEHRA 

YOGESH KUMAR 

sURINDER SINGH 

NAROTAM SINGH 
DES RAJ SIRA 

RAJAN ONARMA 

SAURABH KUMAR 
Mr. HARI SINGH 

MR. SANDEEP 

MA B.ED 

BA,BEd 

BA, BED., 

|B. COM BEd 

MA,BEd 

MAB.Ed 

MABEd 

M.Sc & BEd 

MSc & B.Ed 

B.sc & B.Ed 

M.Sc & BEd 

M.Sc & BEd 

B.Sc & B.ed 

BSc & B.Ed 

MSc & B.Ed 

MSc & B.Ed 

B.Sc & B.ed 

Msc & B.ed 

B.Sc & B.Ed 

BCom, Bed, history 
additional 
M.A B.ED IN SANSKRIT 
CTET AND NET 

QUALIAED) 

MAMEd 

MABEd 

MABEd 
BAB.Ed 

MABEd 

BCA, M.SC. ETT,CTET 

BCA, JBT,CTET 

B.A, ETT, CTET 

B.SC.. JBT CTET 
MA,BA,ETT 

B.A, D.ELED. 

B.SC,ETTCTET 

D.ELED. ,CTET 

MA(ENG), B.ED 

M.Sc BEd CTET 

M.Sc B.Ed 

M.Sc. BEd CTET 

M.Sc BEd CTET 

COSE AIINatlon no. 1600006 

Phone no.o1 B6-2 3A0234, 2340519 
Webslte: www.no.l pathankot.kVs.0c.ln 

Emall: kvlpathankot0gmall.com 

M.Sc BEd CTET 
eCA MCA 
M. COM, B. ED 

MA, BED 
MA B, ED 

Moblle No. 

8219632267 

7814717767 

9988951919 

9888325311 

6005776061 

9317646494 

9464054375 

8360379780 

6239773834 
9646083103 

9888720450 
8054885100 
628337662 
8610300683 

7508262628 

7018945781 

8847528981 

9729342407 

9530916606 

9888325211 

9988354989 

6283879440 
9056209971 

|9464550040 
7380146799 

9463843806 

7986978054 

9419139968 

6239927981 
8899833191 

|7889215606 

9646029810 
9877651116 
7018210497 

8725852641 

7888403521 

9056141499 

7018945781 
9646861173 
9463301077 

70972T711e 

9464210200 

DATE26/02/2024 

8360317120 
9888811855 

RANK POST 

3 

A 

5 

5 

1 

2 

1 

3 

1 

4 

2 

7 

1 

1 

7 

1 

6 

2 

1 

2 

4 

3 

1 

2 

3 

1 

3 

4 

TGT ENGUSH 

TGT ENGUSH 

TGT ENGUSH 

TGT ENGISH 

TGT HINDI 

TGT HINDI 

TGT HINDI 

TGT MATHEMATICS 
TGT MATHEMATICS 

TGT MATHEMATICS 

TGT MATHEMATCS 

TGT MATHEMATICS 

TGT MATHEMATICs 

TGT MATHEMATICS 

TGT SCIENCE 

TGT SCIENCE 

TGT SCIENCE 

TGT SCIENCE 

TGT SCIENCE 

TGT SOCIAL SCIENCE 

TGT SANSKRIT 

TGT PUNJABI 

TGT PUNJABI 

TGT PUNJABI 

TGT PUNJABI 

5 PRT 

TGT PUNJABI 

6 PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

PGT ENGISH 

PGT MATHEMATICS 

PGT MATHEMATICS 

PGT BIOLOGY 

PGT PHYSICS 

PGT CHEMISTRY 

POT COMPUTeR SCINCE 

PGT COMMERCE 

PGT POUTICAL SCIENCE 

2|PGT POLUTICAL SCENCE 



45 

46 

47 NEHA MAHAJAN 

REENA SHARMA 

RENA SHARMA 

48 PATIL 

S0 

49 NIDHH SHARMA 

JAYASHRI DATTARAYA 

S1 HARMANDEEP 
JASPREET KAUR 

52 IMPY 

53SHABNAM SHARMA 

54 SURESH KUMAR 

57 

55DEPKA SHARMA 

S6MADHU BALLA 

M8ERU SHARMA 

58 PARVEEN BALA 
59 TANIA 

60ANUALJ 

61SUNITA DEV 

62 SILVIA 
63 PARMJIT KAUR 

68 

64 HARNAM KAUR 

65 RAJNI BALA 

66 PALLAVI 

67MEENU KUMARI 

sUNITA KOHLI 

MR. ANIL KUMAR 

MR. ANIL KUMAR 

SAHIL MAHAJAN 

DA PATNL 
RAJAN SHARMA 

S BIKRAM SINGH 

RAMAN KUMAR 

VIRENDER GRI 

MOHIT 

HARBANS LAL 

SULINDER KUMAR 

BALDEV SINGH 

|AMIT SHARMA 

MANTY KUMAR 

RAKESH KUMAR 

sURINDER JIT 

PANKAJ KUMAR 

DAVID 

PALWINDER SINGH 

HARJIT SINGH 

RAMJI SHARMA 

SUBHASH CHANDER 

ABHISHAKE SADOTRA 

THURU RAM 

MA, B. ED 

MA, B, ED 

BCA MSC.(Cs) 

MCA 

MCA 

B TECH CS 

BCA MSC.(CS) 
BCA MCA 

BCA MCA 

Diploma In Art & Craft, 
M.A (HISTORY) 
Diploma In Art & Craft, 
|Graduation and B.ed 

M.sc. in Education & 
|Counseling 
Management 
BSC NURSING 5 YEAR 

GNM 

BSC 4 YEARS NURSING 
BSC 4 YEARS NURSING 

GNM 

DIPLOMA IN BSC. 
NURSING 

M.PED. M.PHIL.. 

M.PED. 

B.PED. BPE 

BA BPED 

7989511349 

7880511349 
9669461966 

8810584717 

9569461955 

9872489250 

7658846601 

9877334059 

7009415760 

7814063004 

9646705152 

7814063004 

8968744588 

7508907453 

9876367219 
8837663715 

8847204544 

7986324788 

9417946677 

8146932379 

9815130150 

7529826386 

B.ed in Special 
Education, M.AEnglish) 7006561033 

B.ed in Special 
Education, MA (POL. 
Science) 6280985595 

1 

2 

3 

6 

7 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

PGT POLITICAL SCIENCE 

PGT HISTORY 

COMPUTER INSTRUCTOR 

COMPUTER INSTRUCTOR 

COMPUTER INSTRUCTOR 

COMPUTER INSTRUCTOR 

COMPUTER INSTRUCTOR 

COMPUTER INSTRUCTOR 

COMPUTER INSTRUCTOR 

CRAFT INSTRUCTOR 

CRAFT INSTRUCTOR 

COUNSELLOR 

NURSE 

NURSE 

NURSE 

NURSE 

NURSE 

NURSE 

SPORTS COACH 

SPORTS COACH 

SPORTS COACH 

SPORTS COACH 

SPECIAL EDUCATOR 

SPECIAL EDUCATOR 

Candidates against vacant post will be called upon 
telephonically by Vidyalaya 
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